THE GREYHOUND INN LOUNGE BAR

e LUTTERWORTH

SALAD BOWLS

Prawns, Apple & Celery, Salad Leaves, Cherry
Tomatoes, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds, Lemon Dill
Dressing

Deep Fried Cornish Brie, Tossed Salad,
Cranberry Cream

Smoked Duck Breast, Pineapple, Mango,
Rocket Leaves, Sesame Seeds, Chilli Dressing e

PASTA BOWLS

Penne Romana - Pasta Tubes, Light Tomato
Sauce, Shredded Ham

Fusilli Arrabiata - Pasta Twists, Tomato and
Chilli Sauce, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds e

Chicken, Broccoli, Chilli Pasta & Creamy
Cheese Sauce

Fusilli, Smoked Salmon, Spinach, Cream &
Parmesan Sauce

LIGHTER PLATES

Garlic Mushrooms with Crusty Bread
Homemade Soup of the Day e o
Chicken Goujons with Chilli Dip Sauce
CLASSIC PLATES

Ham, 2 Eggs & Twice Cooked Chips
Goats Cheese & Leek Tart, Salad, Chips e

Ham & Roast Turkey Salad, New Potatoes

Beer Battered Fillet of Cod, Twice Cooked
Chips & Mushy Peas

Scampi, Chips, Salad, Tartar Sauce

Pollo Aglio, Chips, Salad

EVENING MENU

£9.00

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.50

£8.00

£11.00

£9.00

£12.00

£8.95

£10.00

Club Sandwich, Chips, Salad

FROM THE GRILL

8 oz Prime Sirloin Steak

10 oz Gammon Steak with Pineapple or Egg
Chargrilled Chicken Breast

Salmon Steak

Homemade Steak Burger, Onion Rings

Add Bacon & Cheese - extra

Grills served with Twice Cooked Chips, Salad
Garnish & Onion Rings

SIDES

Twice Cooked Chips

Twice Cooked Chips with Cheese
Tossed Salad

DESSERTS

Chocolate Fudge Cake & Cream (GF) e
Cheesecake of the Day & Cream
Apple Pie & Custard

Mixed Ice Cream

Beef is locally sourced & hung for 28 days. Our ingredients are locally sourced whenever possible.

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary needs

MONDAY - THURSDAY 6.30pm - 9.30pm

SUNDAY 7.00pm - 8.45pm

® Vegetarian ® Gluten Free

£8.95

£15.95

£9.00

£10.00

£11.00

£12.00

£2.00

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

RESERVATIONS 01455 553307




