

## THE GREYHOUND INN LOUNGE BAR

• LUTTERWORTH •

## **EVENING MENU**

SALAD BOWLS		Club Sandwich, Chips, Salad	£8.95
Prawns, Apple & Celery, Salad Leaves, Cherry Tomatoes, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds, Lemon Dill	£9.00	FROM THE GRILL	
Dressing		8 oz Prime Sirloin Steak	£15.95
Deep Fried Cornish Brie, Tossed Salad, Cranberry Cream	£8.00	10 oz Gammon Steak with Pineapple or Egg	£9.00
Smoked Duck Breast, Pineapple, Mango, Rocket Leaves, Sesame Seeds, Chilli Dressing •	£9.00	Chargrilled Chicken Breast	£10.00
PASTA BOWLS		Salmon Steak	£11.00
Penne Romana – Pasta Tubes, Light Tomato Sauce, Shredded Ham	£9.00	Homemade Steak Burger, Onion Rings	£12.00
Fusilli Arrabiata - Pasta Twists, Tomato and		Add Bacon & Cheese – extra	£2.00
Chilli Sauce, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds •	£9.00	Grills served with Twice Cooked Chips, Salad Garnish & Onion Rings	
Chicken, Broccoli, Chilli Pasta & Creamy Cheese Sauce	£9.00	SIDES	
Fusilli, Smoked Salmon, Spinach, Cream & Parmesan Sauce	£9.00	Twice Cooked Chips	£2.50
LIGHTER PLATES		Twice Cooked Chips with Cheese	£3.00
Garlic Mushrooms with Crusty Bread	£6.00	Tossed Salad	£3.00
Homemade Soup of the Day • •	£5.00	DESSERTS	
Chicken Goujons with Chilli Dip Sauce	£5.50	Chocolate Fudge Cake & Cream (GF) •	£5.00
CLASSIC DLATES		Cheesecake of the Day & Cream	£5.00
CLASSIC PLATES		Apple Pie & Custard	£5.00
Ham, 2 Eggs & Twice Cooked Chips	£8.00	Mixed Ice Cream	£5.00
Goats Cheese & Leek Tart, Salad, Chips •	£11.00		
Ham & Roast Turkey Salad, New Potatoes	£9.00		
Beer Battered Fillet of Cod, Twice Cooked Chips & Mushy Peas	£12.00		
Scampi, Chips, Salad, Tartar Sauce	£8.95		
Pollo Aglio, Chips, Salad	£10.00		

Beef is locally sourced & hung for 28 days. Our ingredients are locally sourced whenever possible.

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary needs

Vegetarian

Gluten Free